. EMBEESHESEE 1M10F2EPEERETE fé{%}—x

'\ TG
meiing T
¥ S

16-21 Apr 2021 Result Brackets

s A TR 2 S (R R

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4

NOC Elimin. Round

Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 1278 JPSH B fTdtEe 6 (37,36,37) Final Rank

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1149

1219

1227

1246

1158

1155

1261

1275

1154

1195

1241

1239

1213

1150

1275

TCSB

HSSH

HCCVS

SMSH

CSIC

TYSH

SLVSH

YFSH

ZHSH

WFSH

TUPES

LSSH

PLVSH

HKSH

MDSH

#BEAR
MR
ERH LB
RRE

HEE

0 (35,30,33)

AV UE AT

HmELSH
wE

BER

B TTEE
EER

R

4 (35,36,31,35-T15)

5(30,31,36,37-T18)

6 (35,33,36,36)

B HTSE

EVAUPIASEY

it =R&H
=
BT
SR TE
3
REIE

5 (34,35,35,36)

3 (35,30,35,32)

2(32,32,37,32)

HFItH=REH

EmoRET
F Rk
Z=BEE

0 (34,33,29)

6 (37,37,37)

3 (34,37,35,34)

EPmoEET

5 (35,36,39,35-T18)

B EET

1 JPSH
MDSH
SLVSH
ZHSH
LSSH
SMSH
HCvs
TUPES

o NOYULT A WN

B TIEET
HtmmEss
EPHSERT
EEHPLET
EtHRELET
Hitm=RET
BUHTEE
ERFRAET

BN TTIEE R

HEEX
HER
RES
HEEmRUSH
BRI
EAS

L

4 (36,35,35,35-T18)

5(37,35,35,34-T19)

5 (34,37,35,35)

EEHHRLSH

ElHEE
BREU
IEE

ERGEART
iREEE

Sla

0(31,32,33)

6 (33,35,35)

6 (35,28,36)

ERMIR AT

4 (38,35,37,36-T15)

EEHHRLEH

EltHELSEH
ZRH
Wt
EIIHEST
ST
B2

5(37,35,32)

1(32,33,32)

0(31,27,34)

ElHELSH

A OET
BEX
ERE
HitHRES
BB
WEH

2 (36,33,34,34)

6 (33,35,35,37)

4 (33,35,36,31-T18)

FHACTHERES S

2 (35,29,37,33)

FTRER T

5 (36,36,35,36)

FrithmeRESS

GOLD
B TTAEEF

5 (35,32,35,37-T19)

6 (36,35,34,34)

3(37,36,33,35)

ERHBET

SILVER
L HERES

6 (36,38,34,35)

BEEHHLEH

BRONZE
EnmEST

2 (30,32,35,32)

AR_C75C

Report Created: 21 Apr 2021 07:32 @ UTC+08:00

P

3 OF Eo

():

HEge

IS

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Teams
	高中組混雙


