



## RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round Rank/Score	NOC	Name	1/8 Elimin. Round	1/4 Elimin. Round	Semifinals	Finals
1/ 1278	JPSH	國立竹北高中 郭紫穎 郭昱承	6 (37,36,37)	國立竹北高中		
16/ 1149	TCSB	臺南市土城高中 吳亮瑩 柯宥緯	0 (35,30,33)	6 (35,33,36,36)	國立竹北高中	
9/ 1219	HSSH	新竹市香山高中 蘇思敏 高宇威	4 (35,36,31,35-T15)	國立新竹高商	5 (35,36,39,35-T18)	
8/ 1227	HCCVS	國立新竹高商 黃玉娟 羅逸帆	5 (30,31,36,37-T18)	2 (32,32,37,32)		
5/ 1246	SMSH	新北市三民高中 蔡亦涵 蘇于洋	5 (34,35,35,36)	新北市三民高中		5 (36,36,35,36)
12/ 1158	CSIC	高雄市中山工商 陳沛瑜 張簡凱安	3 (35,30,35,32)	3 (34,37,35,34)	臺中市沙鹿高工	
13/ 1155	TYSH	高雄市左營高中 邱宣穎 鍾裕翔	0 (34,33,29)	臺中市沙鹿高工	4 (38,35,37,36-T15)	
4/ 1261	SLVSH	臺中市沙鹿高工 李采璇 蔡明修	6 (37,37,37)	5 (34,37,35,35)		
3/ 1275	YFSH	桃園市永豐高中 施孟君 張正韋	4 (36,35,35,35-T18)	基隆市中山高中		
14/ 1154	ZHSH	基隆市中山高中 顏筱軒 黃睿杰	5 (37,35,35,34-T19)	6 (35,28,36)	基隆市中山高中	
11/ 1195	WFSH	臺北市萬芳高中 駱葦汝 江金璋	0 (31,32,33)	臺東縣東大體中	2 (35,29,37,33)	
6/ 1241	TUPES	臺東縣東大體中 余靖涵 張建強	6 (33,35,35)	0 (31,27,34)	新北市明德高中	
7/ 1239	LSSH	臺北市麗山高中 李品軒 鄭祥輝	5 (37,35,32)	臺北市麗山高中	3 (37,36,33,35)	
10/ 1213	PLVSH	國立埔里高工 劉沛妤 羅恩	1 (32,33,32)	4 (33,35,36,31-T18)	新北市明德高中	
15/ 1150	HKSH	新竹縣湖口高中 孫藝文 黃晨睿	2 (36,33,34,34)	新北市明德高中	6 (36,35,34,34)	臺中市沙鹿高工
2/ 1275	MDSH	新北市明德高中 陳思妤 戴宇軒	6 (33,35,35,37)	5 (35,32,35,37-T19)	6 (36,38,34,35)	臺中市沙鹿高工
					2 (30,32,35,32)	BRONZE 基隆市中山高中